
HOMICIDE 0 0 0
*SEX OFFENSES 12 9 3
ROBBERY 3 0 3
*ASSAULT/BATTERY 163 119 44
BURGLARY 29 10 19
BREAKING & ENTERING 12 3 9
LARCENY 149 50 99
AUTO THEFT 9 5 4
ARSON 2 0 2
CDP 105 20 85
DWI 53 53 0
*DRUG OFFENSES 127 123 4
RUNAWAYS 19 19 0
TRAFFIC COLLISIONS 186
WARRANTS 147 147 0
*WHITE COLLAR CRIMES 42 19 23
*OTHER OFFENSES 314 276 38

TOTAL STOLEN
TOTAL RECOVERED

CALLS FOR SERVICE PLUS(INCIDENTS)

TRAFFIC STOPS
EQUALS TOTAL CALLS FOR SERVICE

 
 

REPORTS TAKEN (CASE TOTAL)
CITATIONS
JUVENILE ARREST
ADULT ARRESTS

*Definitions
Solved-Cleared, Unfounded, Prosecution Declined, Arrest
Sex Offenses-CSP, CSC, Enticement of Child, Prostitution, Indecent Exposure, Internet Sex Crimes
Assault & Battery-Aggravated Assault, Agg Battery, all Domestic Violence
Burglary- Residential and Commercial
Larceny-Shoplifting, Gas Fraud
Drug Offenses-Felony & Misdemeanor Drug & Paraphernalia Possesion, Distributing & Trafficking
White Collar Crimes-Embezzlement, Fraud, Forgery
*Other Offenses-Suicide, Info Reports, Agency Assist, Misc, Missing Person

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL
$172,760.00
$133,621.00

AZTEC POLICE DEPARTMENT 
END OF YEAR 2015

OFFENSE MONTHLY 
TOTAL

YEARLY 
TOTAL

YEARLY 
SOLVED

YEARLY 
PENDING 
INACTIVE

10,733

1,182

6,807
17,540

419

5,504
118
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